

DATE : 16.10.2024

TO : **INCOME**
VEHICLE NO : **SKC6227C**
MODEL : **MERCEDES E200**
CHASSIS : **WDD2120342B223784**
DATE OF REG : **11.12.2015**
DATE OF ACCIDENT : **11.10.2024**

Xiao Chen

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BOOTLID <i>Detud</i>	1	\$ 2,638.00	\$ <u>2,638.00</u>
2	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 389.60	\$ 389.60
3	BOOTLID LOGO <i>?</i>	1	\$ 156.30	\$ <u>156.30</u>
4	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'E200' <i>new</i>	1	\$ 145.80	\$ <u>145.80</u>
5	BOOTLID EMBLEM '9-G TRONIC' <i>new</i>	1	\$ 135.90	\$ <u>135.90</u>
6	BOOTLID INNER LOWER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 297.00	\$ 297.00
7	BOOTLID INSULATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 438.60	\$ 438.60
8	BOOTLID BRAKE DOWN SIGNBOARD <i>new</i>	1	\$ 186.30	\$ 186.30
9	BOOTLID TOP LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 341.00	\$ 341.00
10	BOOTLID LOWER LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
11	BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 257.60	\$ 257.60
12	BOOTLID STOPPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 35.80	\$ 71.60
13	REAR BUMPER <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 2,385.60	\$ <u>2,385.60</u>
14	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 95.80	\$ 95.80
15	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 498.50	\$ 498.50
16	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH (CHROME) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 398.70	\$ 398.70
17	REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH(CHROME) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 289.60	\$ 289.60
18	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 95.80	\$ 95.80
19	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 135.20	\$ 270.40
20	REAR BUMPER CENTER UPPER BRACKET <i>crackd</i>	1	\$ 258.90	\$ 258.90
21	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET <i>LH crackd</i>	2	\$ 96.80	\$ 193.60
22	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 987.60	\$ 987.60
23	TAILLAMP <i>LH cracked</i>	2	\$ 978.50	\$ <u>1,957.00</u>
24	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 106.00	\$ 212.00
25	TAILLAMP SIDE BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 118.50	\$ 237.00
26	REAR FENDER GUTTER GRANISH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00
27	REAR FENDER COWLING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 225.90	\$ 451.80
28	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>new</i>	2	\$ 389.60	\$ 779.20

Handwritten notes and calculations:

- 75
- 98
- 95
- 1850
- 895
- 978/50

TO : INCOME
 VEHICLE NO : SKC6227C
 MODEL : MERCEDES E200
 CHASSIS : WDD2120342B223784
 DATE OF REG : 11.12.2015
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 11.10.2024

29	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 798.50	\$ 798.50	✓
30	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 189.60	\$ 189.60	✓
31	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>2</i>	1	\$ 895.30	\$ 895.30	+
32	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BORD <i>2</i>	1	\$ 598.60	\$ 598.60	+
33	REVERSE SENSOR <i>1 piece dented</i>	6	\$ 345.20	\$ 2,071.20	285
34	REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER <i>new</i>	6	\$ 54.80	\$ 328.80	150
35	REAR EXHAUST CHROME <i>new</i>	2	\$ 469.00	\$ 938.00	+
36	REAR EXHAUST BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 115.20	\$ 230.40	+
37	REAR EXHAUST CHROME BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 65.20	\$ 130.40	+
38	REAR EXHAUST BOX <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,851.00	\$ 1,851.00	+
				TOTAL PRICE	\$ 22,621.00
				LESS 10%	\$ 2,262.10
				SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$ 20,358.90

8306
747540

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
3	BOOTLID SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
4	BOOTLID OUTER MOULDING CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
5	BOOTLID INNER LOWER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
6	BOOTLID INSULATOR CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	+
7	BOOTLID C & C EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	50
8	TAILLAMP CLIPS (SET) <i>NOT new</i>	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00	+
9	REAR FENDER GUTTER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	+
10	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
11	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
12	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	20
13	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	60
14	REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
15	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	+
				TOTAL	\$ 1,430.00

160

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

TO : **INCOME**
 VEHICLE NO : **SKC6227C**
 MODEL : **MERCEDES E200**
 CHASSIS : **WDD2120342B223784**
 DATE OF REG : **11.12.2015**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : **11.10.2024**

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 2,000.00	800
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,800.00	700
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 350.00	60
4	WIRING CHECK ON TAILAMP	\$ 80.00	30
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 200.00	60
6	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 100.00	x
7	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50
8	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	x
9	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 150.00	x
10	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 250.00	x
11	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 650.00	x

TOTAL

5740

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 21,788.90
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 5,740.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 27,528.90

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian Ling
 L/S 16/10/24

06 Days

total 9335.40
 L/S : 7.4K

7.41C